
1R 2R QF SF F
 

1 杜秉佑[S1]

2 Bye

3 黃建菘

4 邱靖璋

5 應充恩

6 張哲瑋

7 徐百均

8 鄭敬澄

9 洪崇祐[S4]

10 Bye

11 陳亦璿

12 張熙宇

13 郭亞陶

14 林彥甫

15 鄭文豪

16 林廷宇

17 李柏翰

18 林亮余

19 林慶倫

20 鄭齊家

21 林奕廷

22 曾品嘉

23 Bye

24 李庭旭[S3]

25 楊紹申

26 邱郁然

27 陳詳霖

28 賴彥綸

29 徐政邦

30 劉天強

31 Bye

32 廖炳霖[S2]

廖炳霖[S2]

杜秉佑[S1]

男單公開 賽程表

李庭旭[S3]

洪崇祐[S4]



1R QF SF F
 

李庭旭

1 洪崇祐[S1]

應充恩

2 楊紹申

楊青霖

3 許維勝

林亮余

4 張哲瑋

林奕廷

5 黃建菘

陳建中

6 鄭敬澄

白正浩

7 何仲霖

夏恩

8 蔡昌儒[S4]

杜秉佑

9 黃信達[S3]

曾品嘉

10 邱郁然

李柏翰

11 許峻豪

賴彥綸

12 張熙宇

劉天強

13 陳穎澤

鄭齊家

14 鄭文豪

林慶倫

15 徐政邦

廖炳霖

16 劉佳哲[S2]

男雙公開 賽程表
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1 陳巧恩
陳巧恩

蔡沛辰

陳函琦

1 3

廖子伶 蔡沛辰

陳思妤 謝佳穎

Bye

2

3

4

2

江惠子
陳名馥

蔡沛辰

Bye

陳函琦8

女雙公開 賽程表

女單公開 賽程表

5

6

7

Bye

謝佳穎

張馨尹
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